
Shop:   DEKRA MFC
Tel:   --
Email:   --
Address:   MFC Auction House
Kempton Park

Report ID:   MAXIA20240214104246
Test Time:   2024-02-14 10:42:46

Technician:   Travino
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Vehicle Information
--/Isuzu/TF series/D-MAX/-- Odometer Reading: 136700
VIN: ADMURCER0F4769425 License Plate: FJX116L
Customer Information
Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482
Version: V5.30 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 7 )

System Status/DTC

4JJ1 0

ABS/ESC 1

SRS 4

SRS (Denso) 4

BCM 0

Meter 0

Passive entry and start system (PESS) (push type) 4

DTC ( 13 )
ABS/ESC ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

C07104B Steering angle sensor (SAS) center position invalid fault Present

SRS ( 4 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B132503 Battery voltage too low Not present

B00140D Left side airbag circuit resistance high Not present

B101D30 ECU fault Not present

B00210D Right side airbag circuit resistance high Not present

SRS (Denso) ( 4 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B132503 Battery voltage too low Not present
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B0014-0D Please refer to vehicle service manual. Not present

B101D30 ECU fault Not present

B0021-0D Please refer to vehicle service manual. Not present

Passive entry and start system (PESS) (push type) ( 4 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B1001 Steering lock ECU error Not present

B1022 Clutch pedal switch Not present

B1102 ACC power source relay response Present

B2109 Electronic key low battery Not present

Technician Notes
2016267195

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.


